
MENS 148.0 RESULTS

Mens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brian Counsil Humboldt 147.9 285.0 0

2 Nick Parker Douglass Bulldogs 147.4 250.0 0

3 Kaden Brown Rossville Bulldawgs 141.9 240.0 0

4 Isaiah Bates Pleasanton High School 146.8 225.0 0

5 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 147.0 210.0 0

6 Ayden Edwards Medicine Lodge 147.9 210.0 0

7 Logan Panning Ellinwood High School 146.5 205.0 0

8 AUSTIN YUST Kingman High School 148.0 205.0 0

9 Luke Hert Sedan High School 144.6 190.0 0

10 Tyson Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 146.0 180.0 0

11 Drew Heinz Ellinwood High School 146.6 170.0 0

12 Colton  Barnes Remington High School 147.8 170.0 0

13 Tayson Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 147.3 165.0 0

14 AVREY ALBRIGHT Kingman High School 148.0 165.0 0

15 Isaac Temanson Skyline 144.0 160.0 0

16 Colton  Adams Stanton County Trojans 147.0 160.0 0

17 Jake Hittle Skyline 147.1 145.0 0

18 Waylon  Frakes Douglass Bulldogs 141.6 135.0 0

Mens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brian Counsil Humboldt 147.9 455.0 0

2 Kaden Brown Rossville Bulldawgs 141.9 355.0 0

3 AUSTIN YUST Kingman High School 148.0 340.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Nick Parker Douglass Bulldogs 147.4 335.0 0

5 Isaiah Bates Pleasanton High School 146.8 330.0 0

6 Ayden Edwards Medicine Lodge 147.9 325.0 0

7 AVREY ALBRIGHT Kingman High School 148.0 300.0 0

8 Logan Panning Ellinwood High School 146.5 285.0 0

9 Luke Hert Sedan High School 144.6 280.0 0

10 Drew Heinz Ellinwood High School 146.6 280.0 0

11 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 147.0 275.0 0

12 Isaac Temanson Skyline 144.0 260.0 0

13 Tayson Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 147.3 255.0 0

14 Tyson Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 146.0 245.0 0

15 Jake Hittle Skyline 147.1 235.0 0

16 Colton  Adams Stanton County Trojans 147.0 210.0 0

17 Waylon  Frakes Douglass Bulldogs 141.6 200.0 0

18 Colton  Barnes Remington High School 147.8 0 0

Mens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaden Brown Rossville Bulldawgs 141.9 250.0 0

2 Brian Counsil Humboldt 147.9 235.0 0

3 Nick Parker Douglass Bulldogs 147.4 225.0 0

4 AVREY ALBRIGHT Kingman High School 148.0 225.0 0

5 Isaiah Bates Pleasanton High School 146.8 205.0 0

6 Logan Panning Ellinwood High School 146.5 190.0 0

7 Ayden Edwards Medicine Lodge 147.9 190.0 0

8 Luke Hert Sedan High School 144.6 185.0 0

9 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 147.0 185.0 0

10 Jake Hittle Skyline 147.1 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Colton  Barnes Remington High School 147.8 185.0 0

12 AUSTIN YUST Kingman High School 148.0 180.0 0

13 Isaac Temanson Skyline 144.0 175.0 0

14 Tayson Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 147.3 175.0 0

15 Tyson Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 146.0 170.0 0

16 Drew Heinz Ellinwood High School 146.6 155.0 0

17 Colton  Adams Stanton County Trojans 147.0 155.0 0

18 Waylon  Frakes Douglass Bulldogs 141.6 135.0 0

Mens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brian Counsil Humboldt 147.9 975.0 10

2 Kaden Brown Rossville Bulldawgs 141.9 845.0 8

3 Nick Parker Douglass Bulldogs 147.4 810.0 6

4 Isaiah Bates Pleasanton High School 146.8 760.0 4

5 Ayden Edwards Medicine Lodge 147.9 725.0 2

6 AUSTIN YUST Kingman High School 148.0 725.0 1

7 AVREY ALBRIGHT Kingman High School 148.0 690.0 0

8 Logan Panning Ellinwood High School 146.5 680.0 0

9 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 147.0 670.0 0

10 Luke Hert Sedan High School 144.6 655.0 0

11 Drew Heinz Ellinwood High School 146.6 605.0 0

12 Isaac Temanson Skyline 144.0 595.0 0

13 Tyson Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 146.0 595.0 0

14 Tayson Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 147.3 595.0 0

15 Jake Hittle Skyline 147.1 565.0 0

16 Colton  Adams Stanton County Trojans 147.0 525.0 0

17 Waylon  Frakes Douglass Bulldogs 141.6 470.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Colton  Barnes Remington High School 147.8 355.0 0


